SC HousingS
Stainless steel multi-cartridge housing
for liquid filtration
high-purity filtration in
liquid processes
SC HousingS
Overview
Entegris’ SC multi cartridge stainless steel housings

©2010 Entegris, Inc.      All rights reserved      Printed in USA      4433-5875ENT-0110
Entegris® is a registered trademark of Entegris, Inc.
Ordering Information
SC Housings
Part Number
SC0 _  _ _  _  _  _  _  _
Flange Type
F	=	JIS 10K FF
A	=	ANSI 150#
O-ring
V	=	FKM
T	=	E-FKM
Materials
4	=	304 stainless steel
L	=	316L stainless steel
Cartridge Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”
4	=	40”
Surface Finish
A	=	�Internal  –  pickling; external  –  pickling
B	=	�Internal  –  #400 buffing; external  –  pickling
C	=	�Internal  –  EP; external  –  pickling
For More Information
Please call your Regional Customer Service
Center today to learn what Entegris can do
for you. Visit www.entegris.com and select the
“Customer Service” link for the center nearest you.
Terms and Conditions of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ “Terms
and Conditions of Sale.” To view and print
this information, visit Entegris’ website at
www.entegris.com and select the Legal Notices
link from the footer found on the home page.
Cartridge Capacity
04	=	4 cartridges
07	=	7 cartridges
11	=	11 cartridges
13	=	13 cartridges
3	=	40A
4	=	50A
5	=	65A
6	=	80A
7	=	100A
D	=	11⁄2B
E	=	2B
F	=	21⁄2B
G	=	3B
H	=	4B
Flange Size
Spare O-rings
Part Number		  Housing	O -ring
FKM	 E-FKM	 Type	 Size
SC04000VT	 SC04000T	 SC-4	 G220
SC07000VT	 SC07000T	 SC-7	 G270